ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

Henry

Henry Exposed Floor Mounted Tub Filler with Handshower and Lever Handles
Style #: HXT311

Available in Brass, Dark Brass, Dark Nickel, Copper, Chrome, Burnished Brass, Matte Gold, Burnished Nickel, Gold, Matte Nickel and Vintage Brass

WATERWORKS.COM (800) 899-6757



ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

THE COLLECTION: Henry

Influenced by the connection of industry and art Henry easily transitions between modern, traditional, utilitarian and classic settings.

FEATURES

Lever Handles

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Metal Finish
Brass

Matte Nickel
Burnished Nickel
Burnished Brass
Copper

Dark Brass
Vintage Brass
Gold

Matte Gold
Chrome

Dark Nickel

WATERWORKS.COM

Diverter Handle Allows Bather to Move Water From Spout to Handshower
Handshower Offers a Fixed Spray Pattern, Handshower Post Can Swivel to allow user to position Handshower over the tub
Unrestricted Flow for Tub Spout. Handshower Available in 1.75gpm (6.6L/min) Flow Rate

Item Number
HXT311-18B
HXT311-18MN
HXT311-18BUN
HXT311-18BB
HXT311-18CPR
HXT311-18DB
HXT311-18VTB
HXT311-18G
HXT311-18MG
09-67060-19088
HXT311-18DN

(800) 899-6757

Price
£5,342
£6,944
£6,944
£6,944
£8,548
£8,548
£8,548
£13,355
£13,355
£5,342
£8,548



