

# Henry



## Henry Exposed Floor Mounted Tub Filler with Handshower and Lever Handles

Style #: HXT311

Available in Brass, Dark Brass, Dark Nickel, Copper, Chrome, Burnished Brass, Matte Gold, Burnished Nickel, Gold, Matte Nickel and Vintage Brass



## THE COLLECTION: Henry

Influenced by the connection of industry and art Henry easily transitions between modern, traditional, utilitarian and classic settings.

### **FEATURES**

- Lever Handles
- Diverter Handle Allows Bather to Move Water From Spout to Handshower
- Handshower Offers a Fixed Spray Pattern, Handshower Post Can Swivel to allow user to position Handshower over the tub
- Unrestricted Flow for Tub Spout. Handshower Available in 1.75gpm (6.6L/min) Flow Rate

### **AVAILABLE OPTIONS**

Metal Finish	Item Number	Price
Brass	HXT311-18B	£5,342
Matte Nickel	HXT311-18MN	£6,944
Burnished Nickel	HXT311-18BUN	£6,944
Burnished Brass	HXT311-18BB	£6,944
Copper	HXT311-18CPR	£8,548
Dark Brass	HXT311-18DB	£8,548
Vintage Brass	HXT311-18VTB	£8,548
Gold	HXT311-18G	£13,355
Matte Gold	HXT311-18MG	£13,355
Chrome	09-67060-19088	£5,342
Dark Nickel	HXT311-18DN	£8,548